Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 31, 2009 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
2 Nottle, Nick, 666885 AA 8 7 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:31 00:15:31 23.2
00:30:42 00:15:11 23.71
00:46:14 00:15:32 23.18
01:01:52 00:15:38 23.03
01:17:43 00:15:51 22.71
01:34:04 00:16:21 22.02
01:49:24 00:15:20 23.48
02:04:52 00:15:28 23.28
Averages: 00:15:36 23.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:04 00:14:04 25.59
00:27:55 00:13:51 25.99
00:41:54 00:13:59 25.74
00:56:04 00:14:10 25.41
01:10:38 00:14:34 24.71
01:25:25 00:14:47 24.35
01:40:21 00:14:56 24.11
01:55:04 00:14:43 24.46
02:09:57 00:14:53 24.19
Averages: 00:14:26 24.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, chuck, 534889 AA 6 26 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:04 00:16:04 22.41
00:31:35 00:15:31 23.2
00:47:00 00:15:25 23.35
01:04:23 00:17:23 20.71
01:22:39 00:18:16 19.71
01:50:18 00:27:39 13.02
Averages: 00:18:23 20.40
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577 AA 9 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:27 00:14:27 2491
00:28:33 00:14:06 25.53
00:42:47 00:14:14 25.29
00:57:19 00:14:32 24.77
01:12:21 00:15:02 23.95
01:27:09 00:14:48 24.32
01:42:00 00:14:51 24.24
01:56:52 00:14:52 24.22
02:14:17 00:17:25 20.67
Averages: 00:14:55 24.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
62 Gervais, Jake, 808414 A Bike 7 19 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:23 00:16:23 21.97
00:32:34 00:16:11 22.25
00:49:02 00:16:28 21.86
01:06:34 00:17:32 20.53
01:26:21 00:19:47 18.2
01:45:52 00:19:31 18.45
02:05:23 00:19:31 18.45
Averages: 00:17:55 20.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
77 Schwalbe, Ryan, 866489 C Bike 7 16 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:35 00:16:35 21.71
00:33:17 00:16:42 21.56
00:50:19 00:17:02 21.14
01:07:54 00:17:35 20.47
01:25:33 00:17:39 20.4
01:43:38 00:18:05 19.91
02:01:53 00:18:15 19.73
Averages: 00:17:25 20.70
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Event: May 31, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
101 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 8 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:45 00:15:45 22.86
00:31:37 00:15:52 22.69
00:47:37 00:16:00 22.5
01:04:13 00:16:36 21.69
01:20:48 00:16:35 21.71
01:37:45 00:16:57 21.24
01:54:38 00:16:53 21.32
02:11:43 00:17:05 21.07
Averages: 00:16:28 21.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, 440338 +40 Bike 7 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:40 00:16:40 21.6
00:34:02 00:17:22 20.73
00:51:29 00:17:27 20.63
01:09:26 00:17:57 20.06
01:27:23 00:17:57 20.06
01:45:02 00:17:39 20.4
02:03:13 00:18:11 19.8
Averages: 00:17:36 20.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
120 Winnekens, Brian, 433780 A Bike 8 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:37 00:15:37 23.05
00:31:07 00:15:30 23.23
00:46:41 00:15:34 23.13
01:02:30 00:15:49 22.76
01:18:36 00:16:06 22.36
01:34:48 00:16:12 22.22
01:51:21 00:16:33 21.75
02:08:10 00:16:49 21.41
Averages: 00:16:01 22.49

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 06/03/09 08:55:34



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 31, 2009 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, 859199 B Bike 7 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:44 00:16:44 21,51
00:33:22 00:16:38 21.64
00:50:02 00:16:40 21.6
01:08:53 00:18:51 19.1
01:27:12 00:18:19 19.65
01:47:42 00:20:30 17.56
02:06:33 00:18:51 19.1
Averages: 00:18:05 20.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 8 13 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:54 00:15:54 22.64
00:31:40 00:15:46 22.83
00:47:46 00:16:06 22.36
01:04:35 00:16:49 21.41
01:22:07 00:17:32 20.53
01:39:17 00:17:10 20.97
01:57:23 00:18:06 19.89
02:14:50 00:17:27 20.63
Averages: 00:16:51 21.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
139 Donovan, Shane, 795705 A Bike 5 29 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:49 00:15:49 22.76
00:31:35 00:15:46 22.83
00:47:22 00:15:47 22.81
01:03:55 00:16:33 21.75
01:21:44 00:17:49 20.21
Averages: 00:16:21 22.07
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
141 Rock, David, 500220 A Bike 8 10 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:30 00:15:30 23.23
00:31:04 00:15:34 23.13
00:46:38 00:15:34 23.13
01:03:06 00:16:28 21.86
01:19:33 00:16:27 21.88
01:36:22 00:16:49 21.41
01:53:11 00:16:49 21.41
02:09:21 00:16:10 22.27
Averages: 00:16:10 22.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
144 Standis, Chris, 958316 C Bike 6 27 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:15 00:20:15 17.78
00:39:10 00:18:55 19.03
01:00:21 00:21:11 16.99
01:22:36 00:22:15 16.18
01:43:02 00:20:26 17.62
02:02:41 00:19:39 18.32
Averages: 00:20:27 17.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
145 Werlin, Kevin, C Bike 6 28 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:48 00:20:48 17.31
00:41:42 00:20:54 17.22
01:06:00 00:24:18 14.81
01:30:01 00:24:01 14.99
01:53:42 00:23:41 15.2
02:16:35 00:22:53 15.73
Averages: 00:22:46 15.88
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Event: May 31, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
171 Uren, Eric, 476292 A Bike 8 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:58 00:14:58 24.05
00:29:32 00:14:34 24.71
00:44:27 00:14:55 24.13
00:59:45 00:15:18 23.53
01:15:17 00:15:32 23.18
01:31:43 00:16:26 21.91
01:47:28 00:15:45 22.86
02:03:48 00:16:20 22.04
Averages: 00:15:28 23.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 +30 Bike 7 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:13 00:17:13 20.91
00:33:57 00:16:44 2151
00:50:32 00:16:35 21.71
01:08:04 00:17:32 20.53
01:25:19 00:17:15 20.87
01:42:19 00:17:00 21.18
02:00:07 00:17:48 20.22
Averages: 00:17:10 20.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
187 Luebke, Brett, 226969 B Bike 8 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:05 00:16:05 22.38
00:32:17 00:16:12 22.22
00:48:03 00:15:46 22.83
01:04:51 00:16:48 21.43
01:20:45 00:15:54 22.64
01:37:02 00:16:17 22.11
01:53:07 00:16:05 22.38
02:13:24 00:20:17 17.75
Averages: 00:16:40 21.72
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Event: May 31, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
224 Neyrinck, Ryne, 838856 C Bike 7 18 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:55 00:16:55 21.28
00:33:55 00:17:00 21.18
00:51:04 00:17:09 20.99
01:08:54 00:17:50 20.19
01:28:05 00:19:11 18.77
01:46:24 00:18:19 19.65
02:04:41 00:18:17 19.69
Averages: 00:17:49 20.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
227 Oettinger, Tyler, 885069 C Bike 7 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:24 00:17:24 20.69
00:35:24 00:18:00 20
00:54:15 00:18:51 19.1
01:14:48 00:20:33 17.52
01:34:51 00:20:03 17.96
01:55:36 00:20:45 17.35
02:17:05 00:21:29 16.76
Averages: 00:19:35 18.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
240 Selsmeyer, Guy, 255901 B Bike 5 30 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:26 00:17:26 20.65
00:34:49 00:17:23 20.71
01:15:36 00:40:47 8.83
01:33:29 00:17:53 20.13
01:51:44 00:18:15 19.73
Averages: 00:22:21 18.01

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 06/03/09 08:55:34



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 8

6/3/2009 8:55:34 AM
Event: May 31, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 A Bike 8 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:23 00:14:23 25.03
00:28:42 00:14:19 25.15
00:43:25 00:14:43 24.46
00:58:20 00:14:55 24.13
01:13:40 00:15:20 23.48
01:28:51 00:15:11 23.71
01:44:00 00:15:09 23.76
01:59:26 00:15:26 23.33
Averages: 00:14:56 24.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
250 Herfindahl, Greg, 841481 +40 Bike 7 24 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:10 00:19:10 18.78
00:37:38 00:18:28 19.49
00:57:11 00:19:33 18.41
01:16:22 00:19:11 18.77
01:35:01 00:18:39 19.3
01:53:06 00:18:05 19.91
02:13:10 00:20:04 17.94
Averages: 00:19:01 18.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
254 Boussum, Rob, 822390 B Bike 8 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:09 00:16:09 22.29
00:31:59 00:15:50 22.74
00:47:50 00:15:51 22.71
01:04:45 00:16:55 21.28
01:21:49 00:17:04 21.09
01:39:35 00:17:46 20.26
01:57:31 00:17:56 20.07
02:15:37 00:18:06 19.89
Averages: 00:16:57 21.29
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
279 Hall, Bruce, 590307 B Bike 8 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:09 00:15:09 23.76
00:31:56 00:16:47 21.45
00:46:58 00:15:02 23.95
01:02:49 00:15:51 22.71
01:18:45 00:15:56 22.59
01:34:04 00:15:19 235
01:49:23 00:15:19 23.5
02:04:45 00:15:22 23.43
Averages: 00:15:36 23.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
285 Nyberg, Chad, 339107 B Bike 7 21 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:49 00:16:49 21.41
00:36:08 00:19:19 18.64
00:54:01 00:17:53 20.13
01:12:45 00:18:44 19.22
01:31:26 00:18:41 19.27
01:50:41 00:19:15 18.7
02:09:06 00:18:25 19.55
Averages: 00:18:27 19.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
314 Finnel, Ryan, 479631 AA 8 4 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:56 00:14:56 24.11
00:29:47 00:14:51 24.24
00:44:30 00:14:43 24.46
00:59:46 00:15:16 23.58
01:15:12 00:15:26 23.33
01:30:20 00:15:08 23.79
01:45:36 00:15:16 23.58
02:00:39 00:15:03 23.92
Averages: 00:15:05 23.88
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Event: May 31, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
333 Weisz, Andrew, 167111 B Bike 7 22 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:33 00:15:33 23.15
00:31:37 00:16:04 22.41
00:48:06 00:16:29 21.84
01:04:38 00:16:32 21.77
01:21:28 00:16:50 21.39
01:38:04 00:16:36 21.69
02:11:07 00:33:03 10.89
Averages: 00:18:44 20.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
340 Selsmeyer, Clay, 255903 A Bike 8 9 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:20 00:16:20 22.04
00:32:29 00:16:09 22.29
00:48:18 00:15:49 22.76
01:04:22 00:16:04 22.41
01:20:10 00:15:48 22.78
01:36:44 00:16:34 21.73
01:52:52 00:16:08 22.31
02:09:11 00:16:19 22.06
Averages: 00:16:09 22.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
341 Gibson, Gary, 450720 +30 Bike 7 23 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:34 00:18:34 19.39
00:36:53 00:18:19 19.65
00:55:34 00:18:41 19.27
01:14:34 00:19:00 18.95
01:33:09 00:18:35 19.37
01:52:56 00:19:47 18.2
02:12:33 00:19:37 18.35
Averages: 00:18:56 19.03
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Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class:
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

00:15:51 00:15:51 22.71

00:31:45 00:15:54 22.64

00:47:58 00:16:13 22.2

01:04:32 00:16:34 21.73

Averages: 00:16:08 22.32
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